
BEG NE COR OF NW1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
W 854.35 FT TO RIVER, NW ALONG 2
LINE OF SEC, E ALONG SEC LINE 97

PARKER JERRY A
220 NW 5TH ST
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

07-7S-16-04156-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

7716.00 1.00/

06/29/3015 DF 5.00 50,700 0 0 50,700

STANDARD
3

129,862
100

50,700
180,662
39,101

141,561
HX HB 50,722

90,839
180,662

0

172,549

0937/2292 10/15/2001 WD P I 99 135,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & CONNIE WILHIT

JERRY PARKER

0819/0035 3/08/1996 WD Q I 73,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ATHA P ELLERKER

JAMES A & CONNIE J 
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2002HX Base Yr

348 SW RAMP GLN, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 2. 2. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,651 108.0450 121.01 199,788 1967 1995 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 1002

BAS 1,002 100 1,002 78,814

UGR 810 45 364 28,631

UOP 84 20 17 1,337

UOP 348 20 70 5,506

UOP 450 20 90 7,079

UOP 540 20 108 8,495

3,234 1,651 129,862

BAS= W16 S30 E15 UOP= S7 E12N7 W12$ E30 N18 UOP= N12 W29 S12
E29$ W29 N12$ UOP=  E29 N10 W45 S10 E16$ PTR=N20 UGR= N18UOP=
N12 W45 S12 E45$ W45 S18 E45$ S20$.
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12
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12
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29

12

29

UOP

29

10

45

10

16

UGR 18

45

18

45

UOP 12

45

12

45

1 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

100

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 260.00 FF 1.00 1.00 1.95 100.00 195.00 50,700


